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BUILD YOUR RACK

Build a headache rack that meets your specific style and function. BackRack’s line up of headache
racks give no limitations. Combine any rack with a truck bed cover, toolbox or any desired accessory
to match any specific need. Scan the QR code to start building!

HY BUY BACKRACK?

@ NO DRILL INSTALLATION

@ TONNEAU COVER COMPATIBLE

@ MOUNT LIGHTS AND ACCESSORIES

=0 @ PARK IN YOUR GARAGE

W @ CARRY LONG LOADS WITH EASE

/// =

@ NORTH AMERICAN QUALITY

BACKRACK® is the market leader in Cab Guards for pickup trucks. Our
innovative designs allow you to achieve the look you desire for your
truck. By consistently listening to you, our customer base, we continue
to develop products that are compatible with other accessories, and
that means you never have to compromise. Our hands on approach to
manufacturing and rigid quality control process provide the foundation
for our success.

Drilling Required

Inside Rail Covers

TRACE RACK

TRACE Rack

Wide Top Rail Covers

Step 3: Add Accessories

1-Year Workmanship Warranty

MADE FROM QUALITY STEEL

MAXIMUM CORROSION RESISTANCE

NO DRILL INSTALLATION

COMPATIBLE WITH SELECT TONNEAU COVERS

*See page 5 for application information.
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TRUCK RACKS « HARDWARE KIT

TRUCK RACK FRAMES

RACK DESCRIPTION

2020-TD Silverado / Sierra 2500/3500 HD
2019-TD Silverado / Sierra 1500 LD New Body
2015-TD Colorado / Canyon

2008-2019 Silverado / Sierra Old Body
2003-2012 Colorado / Canyon

1999-2007 Classic

1988-1998 CK Series

1985-2005 S10/ S15

1968-1987 Chev / GMC

DOD

2002-TD Ram 2500/3500, 02-18 Ram 1500 6.5ft/8ft,
19-20 Ram 1500 Classic 6.5ft/8ft

2019-TD Ram 1500 (New Body Only)

2009-2018 Ram 5.5 ft Bed Only / 2019-2020 1500
Classic Body / 09-20 Ram 5.5/6.5 Ram Box Only

09-18, 19-20 Classic Ram 5.5/6.5 Ram Box Only
2005-TD Dakota
1994-2001 Ram
1987-2004 Dakota
1968-1993 Ram
ORD
2017-TD Superduty Aluminum Body

2015-TD F-150 Aluminum Body
(Includes 2022 Lightning)

2019-TD Ranger
2021-TD Maverick
2004-2014 F-150
1999-2016 Superduty
1997-2003 F-150 (No Supercrew)
1997-2003 F-150 5.5 ft (Supercrew)
1975-1996 F-150 6.5 ft
1975-1996 F-150 8 ft
1993-2014 Ranger
OYOTA
2022 Tundra
2005-TD Tacoma
2008-2019 Tundra
1997-2004 Tacoma
1995-2007 Tundra
2016-TD Titan
2005-2021 Frontier
2004-2015 Titan
1987-2005 Nissan
AZDA
1993-2014 Mazda

BACKRACK™

15020
15019
15002
15004
15015
15003
15004
15010
15020

15020
15020
15020

15017
15016
15020
15009
15020

15018
15004

15002
15032
15004
15018
15003
15003
15020
15020
15009

15004
15010
15004
15009
15007

15020
15016
15003
15009

15009

SAFETY

10800
10900
10600
10900
10200
10800
10800
10200
10800

10800
10800
10800

NA

10200
10800
10200
10800

10700
10900

10600
NA

10900
10700
10800
10800
10800
10800
10200

10900
10200
10900
10200
10800

10800
10200
10800
10200

10200

LOUVERED

12800
12900
NA
12900
NA
12800
12800
NA
12800

12800
12800
12800

NA
NA
12800
NA
12800

12700
12900

NA
NA
12900
12700
12800
12800
12800
12800
NA

12900
NA
12900
NA
12800

12800
NA
12800
NA

NA

OPEN

14800
14900
NA
14900
NA
14800
14800
NA
14800

14800
14800
14800

NA
NA
14800
NA
14800

14700
14900

NA
NA
14900
14700
14800
14800
14800
14800
NA

14900
NA
14900
NA
14800

14800
NA
14800
NA

NA

HALF
LOUVERED

148LV
149V
NA
149V
NA
148LV
148LV
NA
148LV

148LV
148LV
148LV

NA
NA
148LV
NA
148LV

1470V
149LV

NA
NA
149LV
147V
148LV
148LV
148LV
148LV
NA

149LV
NA
149LV
NA
148LV

148LV
NA
148LV
NA

NA

HALF
SAFETY

148SM
149SM
NA
149SM
NA
148SM
148SM
NA
148SM

148SM
148SM
148SM

NA
NA
148SM
NA
148SM

147SM
149SM

NA
NA
149SM
147SM
148SM
148SM
148SM
148SM
NA

149SM
NA
149SM
NA
148SM

148SM
NA
148SM
NA

NA

THREE
ROUND

148TR
149TR
NA
149TR
NA
148TR
148TR
NA
148TR

148TR
148TR
148TR

NA
NA
148TR
NA
148TR

147TR
149TR

NA
NA
149TR
147TR
148TR
148TR
148TR
148TR
NA

149TR
NA
149TR
NA
148TR

148TR
NA
148TR
NA

NA

THREE LIGHT
Lights not included

148TL
149TL
NA
149TL
NA
148TL
148TL
NA
148TL

148TL
148TL
148TL

NA
NA
148TL
NA
148TL

147TL
149TL

NA
NA
149TL
147TL
148TL
148TL
148TL
148TL
NA

149TL
NA
149TL
NA
148TL

148TL
NA
148TL
NA

NA

STANDARD NO DRILL

TOOLBOX NO DRILL 21"

30124 3012278
30122 30122TB
30126 30126TB
30119 30119TB
30116 30116TB
30109 30109TB
30103 30103TB
30113 (Drill) 30113TB (Drill)
30103 30103TB
30117 30117TB
30167 30167TB
30127 30117TB
30147 NA

30113 (Drill) 30113TB (Drill)
30107 30107TB
30113 (Drill) 30113TB (Drill)
30103 30103TB
30221 30221TB
30123 30123TB
30331 30331TB
30150 NA

30112 30112TB
30201 30201TB
30102 30102TB
30112 30112TB
30105 30106TB
30106 30106TB
30111 30111TB
30228 30228TB
30327 3032778
30118 30118TB
30113 (Drill) 30113TB (Drill)
30108 30108TB
30113 (Drill) 30113TB (Drill)
30113 (Drill) 30113TB (Drill)
30511 30511TB
30113 (Drill) 30113TB (Drill)
30111 3011178

T —
Bl

TOOLBOX NO DRILL 31"

30122TB31
30122TB31
30126TB31
30119TB31
NA

30109TB31
30103TB31
NA

30103TB31

30117TB31
30167TB31
30117TB31

NA
NA
30107TB31
NA
30103TB31

30221TB31
30123TB31

NA
NA
30112TB31
30201TB31
30102TB31
NA
30106TB31
30106TB31
30111TB31

NA
NA
30118TB31
NA
30108TB31

NA
NA
30511TB31
NA

30111TB31

MOUNTING OPTIONS

LOW PROFILE DRILL

30124LP
30124LP
NA ‘
30119LP \ LQ
NA \'R
NA

NA

NA ‘

NA

i

) |
30119LP
30167LP
30167LP ‘LLEE

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

NA
NA
30112LP
30201LP
NA

NA

NA

NA 5

NA AS P \

NA [ ‘\ \
NA M
NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
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THE ALL NEW
TRAGE RACK

TRACE RACK PART NUMBERS TRACE RACK SCREEN INSERTS PART NUMBERS
TR9001 | 2015-TD F150 SC9001 | 2015-TD F150

TR9002 | 2019-TD Silverado/Sierra 1500 SC9002 | 2019-TD Silverado/Sierra 1500
TR9003 | 2019-TD Ram 1500 (New Body) SC9003 | 2019-TD Ram 1500

1

EBACKRACIK

APPLICATION 40XXX SERIES 50XXX SERIES

HARDWARE/FRAME DESCRIPTION HARDWARE  FRAME HARDWARE FRAME

CHEV/GMC

2020-TD Silverado / Sierra 2500/3500 HD

2019-TD Silverado / Sierra 1500 LD New Body Only
2015-TD Colorado / Canyon

2014-2019 Silverado / Sierra Old Body
2007-2013 Silverado / Sierra
1999-2007 Silverado / Sierra

DODGE 50XXX Series Kits include everything required for installation
2019-TD 2500/3500 02-18 Ram 8 ft /10-17 6.5 ft/02-08 All Beds except the BACKRACK® Frame.

2019-TD Ram 1500
2009-2018 5.5 ft Ram
2009-TD RamBox

50XXX SERIES - Wide Top Rail Covers

Unlike the previous 925XX Series, a separate Hardware
Kit is not required for purchase.

Ex: BACKRACK® for 2021 Sierra 1500 would require
50122 + 15029.

2017-TD Superduty Aluminum Body

2015-TD F-150 Aluminum Body (Includes 2022 Lightning)
2019-TD Ranger

2004-2014 F-150

1999-2016 Superduty

TOYOTA

2022-TD Tundra

2008-2019 Tundra

2005-TD Tacoma with Unitrack System

40XXX SERIES - Inside Rail Clamping Covers

40XXX Series Kits include everything required for installation
except the BACKRACK® Frame.

Unlike the previous 925XX Series,a separate Hardware
Kit is not required for purchase.

Ex: BACKRACK® for 2021 Sierra 1500 would require
40122 +15019.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION - PLEASE READ BEFORE ORDERING

« Frames indicated above are BACKRACK® frame style only

+ 15021, 15022, 15024, 15026, & 15030 are reduced in height to sit cab-high
when used with 50XXX Series

« All frames other than 15021, 15022, 15024, 15026, & 15030 will sit higher
than the cab and will look odd on 50XXX Series

« If height clearance and looks are concerns, we recommend 15021, 15022,
15024, 15026, & 15030 with 50XXX Hardware

+ 40XXX Series Hardware increases overall frame height by 1"

* 50XXX Series Hardware increases overall height by 2"

« All other frames are compatible with 40XXX & 50XXX but height increases
1" & 2" respectively

« All other frames specified for your truck are designed to sit near cab high
with Standard Hardware

« Expect a 1" increase in height with 40XXX and 2" height increase with 50XXX

TONNEAU BRANDS COMPATIBILITY CHART

BRAND MODEL

ACCESS
e

Access Lorado 40XXX

AMERICAN

American

40XXX SERIES 50XXX SERIES

Hard Tri Fold
Soft Tri Fold
Soft Rolling

American
American

BAK

Bak Industries
Bak Industries Revolver X4
Bak Industries BakFlip
BESTOP

EZ Fold I

EXTANG

Extang Solid Fold 50XXX
Extang Trifecta 50XXX

GATOR

Revolver X2

Hybrid 50XXX
Soft Tri Fold 50XXX
FX3

Roll Up Series

Evo

FX

FX5

Retractable Trax

IONIC

lonic Roll Up 40XXX
lonic Tri Fold 50XXX

LUND

Lund Genesis Tri Fold 50XXX
Lund Genesis Roll Up 40XXX

PRO EFX

Pro EFX Tri Fold

RETRAX
Retrax Powertrax One (excluding Ford models)

50XXX

Retrax Powertrax Pro (excluding Ford models)
Retrax Retrax One (excluding Ford models)

Retrax Retrax Pro (excluding Ford models)
Tonnopro

TONNOPRO
Tonno Fold 50XXX
TRUXEDO
Truxedo Pro X15
Truxedo LoPro
Truxedo Sentry(CT)
TYGER
e Jobr .| Joox
TRAIL FX
Trail FX Soft Folding
Trail FX Hard Bi Fold
Trail FX Soft Rolling
UNDERCOVER
Undercover Flex
Ultra Flex
Armor Flex

Undercover

Undercover

** Indicates drilling required in Tonneau to expose front Stake Holes.
More Tonneau’s are compatible. Visit our website for more applications.

About Tonneau Cover Adaptors

Our Tonneau Cover Adaptors make our Cab Guards compatible with a

See website for videos further explaining 40XXX Series vs. 50XXX Series. selection of Tonneau Covers.

Visit: www.backrack.com



41000 - Universal

Safety Rack Universal Bracket

10.5” Center Bracket

91002 - Backrack

=

Light Bar Bracket
91006 - Backrack

Sport Light Brackets
91005 - Backrack

10.5" Passenger Side Bracket

91003 - Backrack

6.5" Drivers Side Bracket

81001 - Backrack
81004 - All other styles

—

LIGHT BRACKETS

-

Drivers/Psgr Side Utility Light Bracket

91007 - Backrack

16" x 7" Utility Bracket - Center

91002REC - Backrack

6.5" Passenger Side Bracket

81003~ Backrack
81004~ All other styles

SIDERAIL AND REAR BAR ACCESSORIES

— -

10.5" Drivers Side Bracket

91001 - Backrack

16" x 7" Utility Bracket - Center Folding
91002RECF - Backrack

st

Offroad Light Bracket

42005 -Compatible on backrack, safety

rack and louvered rack

** Excludes compact trucks

Left: Siderail
Right: Rear Bar

*See table on next page
for avaliable applications

Landscape Tool Holder
41011 - Landscape Tool Holder - 11 Tool
41005 - Landscape Tool Holder - 5 Tool

RACK STYLE COMPATIBILITY

Backrack™
Backrack™

Backrack™
Backrack™

Backrack™

Backrack™
Backrack™

Backrack™

Backrack™

Three Light*

Three Light*

Round

Three Light

Three Light ***

Backrack™, Safety, Louvered, Open,
Half Louvered, Half Safety, Three Round

Safety, Louvered, Open, Half Louvered,
Half Safety, Three Round, Three Light

Safety, Louvered, Open, Half Louvered,
Half Safety, Three Round, Three Light

Backrack™, Safety, Louvered, Open,
Half Louvered, Half Safety, Three Round

Safety, Louvered, Open, Half Louvered,
Half Safety, Three Round, Three Light

Backrack™, Safety, Louvered, Open,
Half Louvered, Half Safety, Three Round,

Backrack™, Safety, Louvered, Open,
Half Louvered, Half Safety, Three Round,

Backrack™, Safety, Louvered, Open,
Half Louvered, Half Safety, Three

Backrack™, Safety, Louvered, Open,
Half Louvered, Half Safety, Three Round,
Backrack™, Safety, Louvered **

Backrack™, Safety, Louvered, Open,
Half Louvered, Half Safety, Three Round,

ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION

ger Side

with 7/8" Hole

with 7/8" Hole

Center Mount Folding

sal for all Racks, 11 Tools

Racks

all Racks

Ladder Bracket Accessory

See website for complete descriptions and images.
*Longer bolts required (not included) for use with Safety, Louvered, Open, Half Louvered, Half Safety,

Three Round, Three Light

**Excludes Compact Trucks (Colorado, Tacoma, Frontier etc.)
Backrack compatible accessories may be used on other styles drilling & cutting is required
**% SECURE ALL CARGO PROPERLY USING TIE DOWN TECHNIQUES WITH CORRECTLY RATED STRAPS.

SIDERAILS

APPLICATION
BED SIZE

CHEV/GMC

2020-TD Silverado /
Sierra 2500/3500 HD

2019-TD Silverado /
Sierra 1500 LD New Body

2014-2019 Silverado /
Sierra Old Body

2007-2013 Silverado /
Sierra

2019-TD 2500/3500
02-18 Ram 8 ft /10-18
6.5 ft/02-08 All Beds

2019-TD Ram 1500

2017-TD Superduty
Aluminum Body

1999-2016 Superduty

2015-TD F-150
Aluminum Body

2004-2014 F-150

Antenna Bracket, 3.50" Square

Antenna Bracket, 3.50” Square

Light Bracket, 16" x 7" Base,

5.5 FT BEDS 6.5 FT BEDS

5.5FT

NA

55522

55520

55519

NA

NA

NA

55523

STANDARD TOOLBOX

5.5FT 6.5FT

NA 65524

55522TB 65522

55520TB 65520

55519TB 65519

NA 65517

NA 65521
NA 65501

55523TB 65523

5551218

Siderails are not compatible with over the rail bed liners.

Siderails are not compatible with Low Profile Drill Hardware Kits.
Siderails are not compatible with 50XXX Hardware Kits.

Siderails are compatible with Standard and 21" Toolbox Hardware Kits.

8 ft siderails exceed UPS and Fed Ex dimensional limits. Oversize fees applicable.

6.5FT

STANDARD TOOLBOX

65524TB

65522TB

65520TB

65519TB

65517TB

65567TB

65521TB
65501TB
65523TB
65512TB

Light Bracket, 11" x 11" Base, Safety Rack 41000
Light Bracket, 6-1/2" Base, Drivers Side 81001
Light Bracket, 6-1/2" Base, Passenger Side 81003
Light Bracket. 6-1/2" Base,

Driver/Passenger Side 81004
Light Bracket, 10-1/2" Base, Drivers Side 91001
Light Bracket, 10-1/2" Base, Center Mount 91002
Light Bracket, 10-1/2" Base, Passenger Side 91003
Arrow Stick Brackets (pr) 91004
Sport Light Brackets (pr) 91005
Light Bar Brackets (pr) 91006

Light Bracket, 16" x 7" Base, Drivers or Passen- 91007

91008

91009

Light Bracket, 16" x 7" Base, Center Mount 91002REC

91002RECF

Landscape Tool Attachment, Clamp On, Univer- 21017
Landscape Tool Attachment, Clamp On, Univer- 41005
sal for all Racks, 5 Tool Mini

Mining / Buggy Whip Bracket, Universal for all 41008

Offroad Light Bracket, Clamp On, Universal for 42005

42015

8 FT BEDS

8FT 8.5FT
STANDARD TOOLBOX

80524 80524TB

80524 80524TB

80520 80520TB

80519 80519TB

80517 80517TB

80517TB

80521 80521TB
80501 80501TB
80523 80523TB

80512TB

TOOLBOX BRACKETS

APPLICATION

21" TOOLBOX

31" TOOLBOX

Use only if a rack is installed on
the truck already, and are adding
a toolbox.

CHEV/GMC
2015-TD Colorado / Canyon

2004-2014 Colorado / Canyon
1985-2005 S10/ S15
1968-TD Silverado, Sierra

2009-TD RamBox
1987-TD Dakota

1968-TD Ram 5.5/6.5/8 ft Bed

Tool box bracket 21"
brackets only no
hardware included

91010
91010C
91010C
91010

91010
NA
91010C

2017-TD Superduty Aluminum Body | 91021

2015-TD F-150 Aluminum Body

2004-2014 F-150
1999-2016 Superduty

1997-2003 F-150 (No Supercrew)

1993-2014 Ranger
1975-1996 F-150 6.5/8 ft

2016-TD Tacoma
2005-2015 Tacoma
1997-2004 Tacoma
1995-2019 Tundra

2016-TD Titan
2004-2015 Titan
1987-2021 Frontier
MAZDA

91023
91013
91011
91012
91010

91024
91014
91010C
91010

91010C
91010
91010C

1993-2014 Mazda 91010 91010-31

Tool box bracket 31"
brackets only no
hardware included

91010-31
NA
NA
91010-31

91010-31
NA
NA

91021-31
91023-31
91013-31
91011-31
91012-31
91010-31
91010-31

NA
NA
NA
91010-31

NA
91010-31
NA

Toolbox Brackets have no fasteners, designed to replace Standard Hardware Brackets,
someone who has a rack on their truck already and is adding a toolbox.

APPLICATION

CHEVY/GMC

2014-2019 Silverado / Sierra Old Body
2007-2013 Silverado, Sierra
1999-2007 Classic

1988-1998 CK Series

1968-1987 Chev / GMC

2004-TD Colorado / Canyon
1985-2005 810/ $15

2019-TD Ram All Beds
2009-TD RamBox

2020-TD Silverado / Sierra 2500/3500 HD
2019-TD Silverado / Sierra 1500 LD New Body

Can be used with siderails with Adaptor kit. Low profile design 93001

2009-2018 Ram 5.5 ft Bed Only / 2019-2020 1500 Classic Body
2002-2018 Ram 8 ft / 2010-2018 6.5 ft / 2002-2008 All Beds

1994-2001 Ram
1968-1993 Ram
1987-TD Dakota

2017-TD Superduty Aluminum Body
1999-2016 Superduty

2015-TD F-150 Aluminum Body
2004-2014 F-150

1997-2003 F-150 (No Supercrew)
1975-1996 F-150 6.5/8 ft
1993-2014 Ranger

TOYOTA
2008-2019 Tundra
1995-2007 Tundra
1997-TD Tacoma
NISSAN
2016-TD Titan
2004-2015 Titan
1987-2021 Frontier
MAZDA

1993-2014 Mazda 11310R

Part #

11524
11522
11520
11519
11509
11503
11504C
NA
NA

11527
NA

11527
11517
11507

11523
11501
11523
11512
11502
11506
11310R

11518
11508




UTILITY BODY APPLICATIONS

10550 10540

| 51.00 | | 51.00
16.00 17\.77 18.00 19.77
.7277*‘% P : S
| 64.25 | 52.25
10560 10740
i 51.00 | e
18.00 19.77 20.00 2157
.1ﬂ 3 7 52.25
\ 65.50 ‘ : \

CUSTOM

Minimum Height 16”

——

Flat Drill Drill
Mount On Mount
top the g é between
the utility the utility
body. bodies.

ALL NEW

WHITE APPLICATIONS

DESCRIPTION

BACKRACK®

Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30126W, 30331W 15002W
Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30123W 15004W
Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30327W 15010W

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER

LOUVERED
Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30221W 12700W

Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30124W, 30117W, 30167W 12800W
Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30122W, 30123W 12900W
Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30221W 15018W OPEN

Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30122W 15019W Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30221W 14700W
Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30124W, 30117W, 30167W 15020W Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30124W, 30117W, 30167W 14800W
Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30150W 15032W Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30122W, 30123W 14900W
SAFETY RACK UTILITY BODY
Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30327W 10200W Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30999W, 30940W 64.25" x 16.00"
Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30126W, 30331W 10600W (Consult Utility Body Order Form)

Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30221W 10700W Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30999W, 30940W 65.50" x 18.00"

) ) (Consult Utility Body Order Form)
Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30124W, 30117W, 30167W 10800W ) .

) . Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30999W, 30940W 67.25" x 20.00"
Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30122W, 30123W 10900W
THREE LIGHT
Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30221W 147TLW
Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30124W, 30117W, 30167W 148TLW
Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30122W, 30123W 149TLW

10550W

10560W

10570W

(Consult Utility Body Order Form)

Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30999W, 30940W 52.25" x 18.00"
(Consult Utility Body Order Form)

Frame Only, HW Kit Required - 30999W, 30940W 52.25" x 20.00"
(Consult Utility Body Order Form)

10540W

10740W

l

HARDWARE

PART NUMBER

STANDARD NO DRILL TOOLBOX 21" NO DRILL LOW PROFILE DRILL
Hardware Kit, Dodge Ram 02-TD 2500-3500 / 02-18 Ram 1500 6.5ft/8ft, 19-21 1500 Classic 6.5ft/8ft 30117W 30117TBW NA
Hardware Kit, 2019-TD Dodge Ram (No Rambox) 30167W 30167TBW 30167LPW
Hardware Kit, 2019-TD Chev/GMC Silverado, Sierra 30122W 30122TBW 30119LPW
Hardware Kit, 2015-TD Ford F-150 Aluminum New Body 30123W 30123TBW NA
Hardware Kit, 2020-TD Chev/GMC Silverado, Sierra HD Only 30124W NA 30124LPW
Hardware Kit, 2014-TD Colorado / Canyon 30126W 30126TBW NA
Hardware Kit, 2021-TD Ford Maverick 30150W NA NA
Hardware Kit, 2017-TD Superduty Aluminum Body 30221W 30221TBW NA
Hardware Kit, 2019-TD Ford Ranger 30331W 30331TBW NA
Hardware Kit, 2005-TD Toyota Tacoma 30327W 30327TBW NA
UTILITY BODY HARDWARE
Utility Body Hardware Kit Drill and Bolt to Top of Utility Bed (Consult Utility Body Order Form) 30999W
Utility Body Hardware Kit Drill and Bolt Between Utility Bed (Consult Utility Body Order Form 30940W

ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER

LIGHT BRACKET
Light Brkt, 10-1/2" Base, Center Mount 91002W

DESCRIPTION

Light Bar Brackets (pr) 91006W

Light Brkt, 16" x 7" Base, Center Mount 91002RECW
*If needing a specific kit for your white rack, they can be special ordered. For special orders, contact Customer Service at 888.588.6106 (US) or 800.265.8137 (CAN)

** For full application listings, see page 3



